
Super-Intensive

Private One-to-One (10 lessons)

Private Exam Preparation (TOEFL / IELTS)

Semi-Intensive

Intensive

$250

$295

$325

$560

$560

BOCA RATON & ORLANDO PRICE/WEEK VISA TYPE

B1/B2 • ESTA • Visa Waiver • F-2

F-1 Visa

F-1 Visa

B1/B2 • ESTA • Visa Waiver • F-2

B1/B2 • ESTA • Visa Waiver • F-2

Super-Intensive

Private One-to-One (10 lessons)

Private Exam Preparation (TOEFL / IELTS)

Semi-Intensive

Intensive

$270

$315

$345

$580

$580

AVENTURA, MIAMI & TAMPA PRICE/WEEK VISA TYPE

B1/B2 • ESTA • Visa Waiver • F-2

F-1 Visa

F-1 Visa

B1/B2 • ESTA • Visa Waiver • F-2

B1/B2 • ESTA • Visa Waiver • F-2

TUITION
PRICELIST 2026

Important Notes:

Learning material is
included in tuition
All materials are e-books;
please bring a tablet or
laptop
B1/B2 visa: min. booking 2
weeks
F-1 visa: min. recommended
booking 10 weeks

ADDITIONAL FEES

School Registration 

Technology Enablement Fee

$200

$10 per week

Airport One-Way * $100

Airport Roundtrip * $180

 * Optional Services



ORLANDO

JAN - APR    MAY - SEPT    OCT - DEC

Kissimmee Residence - Single

Kissimmee Residence - Double

$630

$375

$525

$320

$525

$320

RESIDENCE

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK
Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) $410

BOCA RATON

JAN - APR    MAY - SEPT    OCT - DEC
ESA Premium Residence - Single 

ESA Premium Residence - Double 

$775

$450

$630

$375

$665

$390

RESIDENCE

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK
Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) $433

BOOKING FEE FOR ALL CAMPUSES

Residence $150

ACCOMMODATION
PRICELIST 2026

Homestay (31 days prior) $300

Homestay (15-30 days prior) $750

Min. booking: 2 weeks

Check-in/out: Arrivals on Sundays,
departures on Saturdays

Residence rates: per week



AVENTURA

JAN - APR    MAY - SEPT    OCT - DECRESIDENCE

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK
Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) $433

Harrison Residence - Single

Harrison Residence - Double

$995

$520

$700

$370

$925

$480

Hallandale Residence - Single

Hallandale Residence - Double

request only $665

$390

$705

$410request only 

TAMPA

JAN - APR    MAY - SEPT    OCT - DEC

Spruce Street Residence - Single

Spruce Street Residence - Double

$695

$425

$585

$370

$585

$370

RESIDENCE

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK
Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) $433

MIAMI

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK
Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) $410

JAN - APR    MAY - SEPT    OCT - DEC
Open Hearts Residence - Single

Open Hearts Residence - Multiple

$750

$375 $375

$750

$375

RESIDENCE

Brickell Residence - Single

Brickell Residence - Double

request only $ 755

$ 435

$ 835

$ 475request only 

$750



NOTES & DETAILS
Please review the notes below for what
is included at each residence.

CAMPUS & RESIDENCE NOTES

Boca Raton Campus
ESA Premium Residence – Single (1,3)
ESA Premium Residence – Double (1,2,3)

Orlando Campus
Kissimmee Residence – Single (3)
Kissimmee Residence – Double (2,3)

Aventura Campus
Harrison Residence – Single (3,4)
Harrison Residence – Double (3,4)

Miami Campus
Open Hearts Residence – Single (3)
Open Hearts Residence – Multiple (3,5)
Brickell Residence – Single (1,3)
Brickell Residence – Double (1,2,3)

Tampa Campus 
ESA Studio Spruce Street Residence – Single (1,3)
ESA Studio Spruce Street Residence – Double (1,2,3)

ACCOMMODATION INCLUSIONS & CONDITIONS

(1) Includes a small Grab & Go breakfast 
(2) Available to students who book with another student for the same period
(3) Includes free Internet
(4) Includes a full breakfast 
(5) Open Hearts Multiple: up to 3 students per room



2026
May

February

August

November

CALENDAR
January

April

July

October

J a n  1 9 t h  -  M a r t i n  L u t h e r  K i n g  D a y
F e b  1 6 t h  -  P r e s i d e n t s '  D a y
M a r  1 3 t h  -  P r o f e s s i o n a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  D a y
M a y  2 2 n d  -  P r o f e s s i o n a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  D a y
M a y  2 5 t h  -  M e m o r i a l  D a y
J u n  1 9 t h  -  J u n e t e e n t h
J u l  3 r d  -  I n d e p e n d e n c e  D a y

Session Start Date
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June
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March
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September

J u l y  3 1 s t  -  P r o f e s s i o n a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  D a y
S e p  7 t h  -  L a b o r  D a y
O c t  9 t h  -  P r o f e s s i o n a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  D a y
N o v  2 6 t h  &  2 7 t h  -  T h a n k s g i v i n g
D e c  1 8 t h  -  P r o f e s s i o n a l  D e v e l o p m e n t  D a y
D e c  2 1 s t  -  D e c  3 1 s t  -  C h r i s t m a s  B r e a k

Holidays / No Class‌Other Start Dates


