# **TUITION PRICELIST 2026**



BOCA RATON & ORLANDO	PRICE/WEEK	VISA TYPE
Semi-Intensive	\$250	B1/B2 · ESTA · Visa Waiver · F-2
Intensive	\$295	F-1 Visa
Super-Intensive	\$325	F-1 Visa
Private One-to-One (10 lessons)	\$560	B1/B2 · ESTA · Visa Waiver · F-2
Private Exam Preparation (TOEFL/IELTS)	\$560	B1/B2 · ESTA · Visa Waiver · F-2

AVENTURA, MIAMI & TAMPA	PRICE/WEEK	VISA TYPE
Semi-Intensive	\$270	B1/B2 · ESTA · Visa Waiver · F-2
Intensive	\$315	F-1 Visa
Super-Intensive	\$345	F-1 Visa
Private One-to-One (10 lessons)	\$580	B1/B2 · ESTA · Visa Waiver · F-2
Private Exam Preparation (TOEFL/IELTS)	\$580	B1/B2 · ESTA · Visa Waiver · F-2

ADDITIONAL FEES	
School Registration	\$200
Technology Enablement Fee	\$10 per week
Airport One-Way *	\$100
Airport Roundtrip *	\$180
* Optional Services	

#### **Important Notes:**

- Learning material is included in tuition
- All materials are e-books; please bring a tablet or laptop
- B1/B2 visa: min. booking 2 weeks
- F-1 visa: min. recommended booking 10 weeks

# ACCOMMODATION PRICELIST 2026



### **BOOKING FEE FOR ALL CAMPUSES**

Residence \$150

Homestay (31 days prior) \$300

Homestay (15-30 days prior) \$750

- Min. booking: 2 weeks
- Check-in/out: Arrivals on Sundays, departures on Saturdays
- Residence rates: per week

### **BOCA RATON**

RESIDENCE	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
ESA Premium Residence - Single	<b>\$775</b>	\$630	\$665
ESA Premium Residence - Double	\$450	\$375	\$390

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK

Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) \$433

### **ORLANDO**

RESIDENCE	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Kissimmee Residence - Single	\$630	\$525	\$525
Kissimmee Residence - Double	\$375	\$320	\$320

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK

Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) \$410

A	•		•			
	w	_	M		•	M
<i>-</i>	w		N. I		II.	_

RESIDENCE	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC	
Harrison Residence - Single	\$995	<b>\$700</b>	\$925	
Harrison Residence - Double	\$520	\$370	\$480	
Hallandale Residence - Single	request only	\$665	\$705	
Hallandale Residence - Double	request only	\$390	\$410	

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK

Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) \$433

Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner)

MIAMI			
RESIDENCE	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Open Hearts Residence - Single	<b>\$750</b>	\$750	<b>\$750</b>
Open Hearts Residence - Multiple	Multiple <b>\$375</b>	\$375	\$375
Brickell Residence - Single	request only	<b>\$ 7</b> 55	\$ 835
Brickell Residence - Double	request only	\$ 435	\$ 475
HOMESTAY		PRICE/WEEK	

TAMPA			
RESIDENCE	JAN - APR	MAY - SEPT	OCT - DEC
Spruce Street Residence - Single	\$695	\$585	\$585
Spruce Street Residence - Double	\$425	\$370	\$370

\$410

HOMESTAY PRICE/WEEK

Room + Half-Board (Breakfast & Dinner) \$433

## **NOTES & DETAILS**



Please review the notes below for what is included at each residence.

### **CAMPUS & RESIDENCE NOTES**

### **Boca Raton Campus**

- ESA Premium Residence Single (1,3)
- ESA Premium Residence Double (1,2,3)

### **Orlando Campus**

- Kissimmee Residence Single (3)
- Kissimmee Residence Double (2,3)

### **Aventura Campus**

- Harrison Residence Single (3,4)
- Harrison Residence Double (3,4)

### **Miami Campus**

- Open Hearts Residence Single (3)
- Open Hearts Residence Multiple (3,5)
- Brickell Residence Single (1,3)
- Brickell Residence Double (1,2,3)

### **Tampa Campus**

- ESA Studio Spruce Street Residence Single (1,3)
- ESA Studio Spruce Street Residence Double (1,2,3)

### **ACCOMMODATION INCLUSIONS & CONDITIONS**

- (1) Includes a small Grab & Go breakfast
- (2) Available to students who book with another student for the same period
- (3) Includes free Internet
- (4) Includes a full breakfast
- (5) Open Hearts Multiple: up to 3 students per room

# CALENDAR

## January

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20)	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

## April

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

## July

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	3.0	31	

## October

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

### Session Start Date

Jul 3rd - Independence Day

Jan 19th - Martin Luther King Day
Feb 16th - Presidents' Day
Mar 13th - Professional Development Day
May 22nd - Professional Development Day
May 25th - Memorial Day
Jun 19th - Juneteenth

## February

S	M	т	W	т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	9					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

## May

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

## August

S	M	т	w	т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

## November

S	М	Т	W	т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

### Other Start Dates

## March

S	M	т	W	т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30)	31				

## June

S	M	т	W	т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22)	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

## September

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28)	29	30			

## December

S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

### Holidays / No Class

July 31st - Professional Development Day Sep 7th - Labor Day Oct 9th - Professional Development Day

Nov 26th & 27th - Thanksgiving

Dec 18th - Professional Development Day

Dec 21st - Dec 31st - Christmas Break